
NO PAPER FORM DOCUMENT
VERIFICATION DASHBOARD

Application  Number  :              1234
Name :                                      Neel 
School :                                     ODM Public School
Class :                                      11 Science
Wing :                                       Residential
Registered Mobile Number :    9337781090
Registered Email ID :               aman@odmegroup.org

Birth Certificate

Choose File

Father  Aadhar
Proof

Choose File

Mother Aadhar
Proof

Choose File

Family Size Photo

Choose File

Student Aadhar
Proof

Choose File

Last Examination
Marksheet

Choose File

Class-10 Board
Admit Card

Choose File

Blood Group
Certificate

Choose File

Class-10 Board
Marksheet

Choose File

School Leaving
Certificate

Choose File

Conduct Certificate

Choose File

Migration Certificate

Choose File

Enroll Now

Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar

View Application Form



Pre-Admission 

Enrolled Students
Application

No. Student Name Class Wing Registered
Mobile Registered Email Date Fee Structure Name Payment Link Payment Link

Status
Admission

Status ActionScholarship
Status

1234 Neel 11 Science Residential 9337781090 neel@schoolbellq.com 10-Jan-2022 NA Not Sent NA PendingNA

1234 Neel 11 Science Residential 9337781090 neel@schoolbellq.com 10-Jan-2022 11-Science Residential NA

1234 Neel 11 Science Residential 9337781090 neel@schoolbellq.com 10-Jan-2022 11-Science Residential NA

1234 Neel 11 Science Residential 9337781090 neel@schoolbellq.com 10-Jan-2022 11-Science Residential NA

Payment Status

NA

Sent Active Pending Pending

Sent Expired Pending Pending

Sent Active Pending Pending

1234 Neel 11 Science Residential 9337781090 neel@schoolbellq.com 10-Jan-2022 11-Science Residential NA

1234 Neel 11 Science Residential 9337781090 neel@schoolbellq.com 10-Jan-2022 11-Science Residential NA

Sent ACTIVE PAID Pending

Sent Active Pending Confirmed

1234 Neel 11 Science Residential 9337781090 neel@schoolbellq.com 10-Jan-2022 NA Not Sent NA PendingNA

PAID

1234 Neel 11 Science Residential 9337781090 neel@schoolbellq.com 10-Jan-2022 11-Science Residential Not Sent NA PendingNANA

1234 Neel 11 Science Residential 9337781090 neel@schoolbellq.com 10-Jan-2022 11-Science Residential Not Sent NA PendingNANA

1234 Neel 11 Science Residential 9337781090 neel@schoolbellq.com 10-Jan-2022 11-Science Residential Not Sent NA PendingNANA

Pending

Approved

Rejected

Sent Active Pending Approved

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

School Class Wing Payment Link Payment Link Status

Not Sent

Not Sent

Not Sent

Not Sent

Payment STATUS Admission Status

Search



Application  Number  :              1234
Name :                                      Neel 
School :                                     ODM Public School
Class :                                      11 Science
Wing :                                       Residential
Registered Mobile Number :    9337781090
Registered Email ID :               aman@odmegroup.org

Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar

Application FormDocuments

Fee Structure  Payment Plan Scholarships Transactions

Sl. No Fee Type Fee Sub-Head Amount Scholarship Gross Amount Net Amount
01 One-Time Refundable - New Caution Money 5000 0
02 One-Time Non-Refundable - New Admission Fee 0 0
03 One-Time Non-Refundable - New Enrolment Fee 110000 0
04 School Fees Tution Fee 96000 0

05 School Fees Administrative Fee 20000 0
06 School Fees Boarding Fee 115000 0
07 School Fees Fooding Fee 99000 0

5000
0

110000
96000

20000
115000
99000

5000
0

110000
96000

20000
115000
99000

Update Fee Structure Select Class Select Wing

Send Payment Link Admission Status



Application  Number  :              1234
Name :                                      Neel 
School :                                     ODM Public School
Class :                                      11 Science
Wing :                                       Residential
Registered Mobile Number :    9337781090
Registered Email ID :               aman@odmegroup.org

Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar

Application Form

Documents

Fee Structure  Payment Plan Scholarships Transactions

Sl. No Name Amount Scholarship
01 Provisional Admission Fee 5000 0
02 Confirmation Admission 0 0
03 Instalment-1 110000 0
04 Instalment-2 96000 0

05 Instalment-3 20000 0
06 Instalment-4 115000 0
07 Instalment-5 99000 0

Net Amount
5000

0
110000
96000

20000
115000
99000

Amount Pending
5000

0
110000
96000

20000
115000
99000

Amount Paid
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

Start Date End Date
5000

0
110000
96000

20000
115000
99000

Payment Status
5000

0
110000
96000

20000
115000
99000

Action

Application FormDocuments

Send Payment Link Admission Status



Application  Number  :              1234
Name :                                      Neel 
School :                                     ODM Public School
Class :                                      11 Science
Wing :                                       Residential
Registered Mobile Number :    9337781090
Registered Email ID :               aman@odmegroup.org

Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar

Application Form

Documents

Fee Structure  Payment Plan Scholarships Transactions

Sl. No Scholarship Name
01 100% Scholarship
02 90% Scholarship
03 90% Scholarship
04 90% Scholarship

Remarks
Testing-1
Testing-2
Testing-3
Testing-4

Attachment Applied Date & Time Status
Pending
Pending
Rejected
Approved

Reason Response Date Action

Apply Scholarship

Application FormDocuments

Send Payment Link Admission Status



Application  Number  :              1234
Name :                                      Neel 
School :                                     ODM Public School
Class :                                      11 Science
Wing :                                       Residential
Registered Mobile Number :    9337781090
Registered Email ID :               aman@odmegroup.org

Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar

Application Form

Documents

Fee Structure  Payment Plan Scholarships Transactions Apply Scholarship

SelectSelect Scholarship Name *

Any Remarks? *

Attachment

Select

Choose File

Applied By :  Employee Name (by default from system)


Applied Date :  (by default from system)


Applied Time :  (by default from system)


Apply Noe

Application FormDocuments

Send Payment Link Admission Status



Application  Number  :              1234
Name :                                      Neel 
School :                                     ODM Public School
Class :                                      11 Science
Wing :                                       Residential
Registered Mobile Number :    9337781090
Registered Email ID :               aman@odmegroup.org

Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar
Application FormDocuments

Fee Structure  Payment Plan Scholarships Transactions

Sl. No Fee Type Fee Sub-Head Amount Scholarship Gross Amount Net Amount
01 One-Time Refundable - New Caution Money 5000 0
02 One-Time Non-Refundable - New Admission Fee 0 0
03 One-Time Non-Refundable - New Enrolment Fee 110000 0
04 School Fees Tution Fee 96000 0

05 School Fees Administrative Fee 20000 0
06 School Fees Boarding Fee 115000 0
07 School Fees Fooding Fee 99000 0

5000
0

110000
96000

20000
115000
99000

5000
0

110000
96000

20000
115000
99000

Update Fee Structure Select Class Select Wing

Send Payment Link Admission Status

PAYMENT LINK WILL BE ACTIVE FOR NEXT

Select 

6 Hours

12 Hours


18 Hours


24 Hours


48 Hours


Payment Link Active For : 18 Hours

Activated Date & Time :

Deactivate Date & Time :

Deactivate Link





Scholarship  Request List

Sl. No
Application

Number
Student Name Class Wing Scholarship Name

Applied Date
& Time

Applied By Status
Approved

Date & Time
Approved By Action

School Class Wing Status
Search



Application  Number  :              1234
Name :                                      Neel 
School :                                     ODM Public School
Class :                                      11 Science
Wing :                                       Residential
Registered Mobile Number :    9337781090
Registered Email ID :               aman@odmegroup.org

Assigned Counsellor : Aman Rouniyar

Application Form

Documents

Fee Structure  Payment Plan Scholarships Transactions

100% ScholarshipSelect Scholarship Name *

Remarks

Attachment

Testing Remark

Applied By :  Employee Name (by default from system)


Applied Date :  (by default from system)


Applied Time :  (by default from system)


Update

View

Update Status

Approve

Reject

Reason : Write Here

Updated By :  Employee Name ( Default from System)

Action Taken Date & Time :

Application FormDocuments

Send Payment Link Admission Status

Applied Scholarship Details 



Counselor  Dashboard

Student Name : Aman Rouniyar

School : ODM Public School

Class : 11 Science

Wing : Residential


Application Number : 123456 Fee Structure Name : 11 Science Residential Payment Plan

Scholarship Name : 100% Scholarship

Scholarship Status :
 Approved

Payment Link : 
 Sent Re-Send

Payment Link Status : 
 Active

Payment Status : 
 Pending

Payment Link : 
 Sent Re-SendSend Now

Payment Link Status : 
 Active Expired

Payment Status : 
 Paid Partially PaidPending

Scholarship Status :
 Approved RejectedPending
View Application Form


View Documents


Chat / Replies (Email)


Detail Page


Follow Up Page


Hot

Hot Warm Cold Not Interested.  Lead Status


Registered Mobile Number : 9337781090

Registered Email ID : amanrouniyar@odmegroup.org


Follow Up : 11:00AM , 16-Jan-2022
Assigned Counsellor : Mangesh Sir

We will open application form directly


We will open documents page!


Chat & Replies from Email "Chat
Assistance button"


Directly Add Follow up
page


School Class Wing Scholarship Status Payment Link Link Status Payment Status Lead Status

Follow Up Date(From).    Follow Up Date(To).    Counsellor

Admission Status :
 Pending

Admission Status :


Withdraw

Confirmed If Provisional Admission fee or Admission Fee is paid, then admission is confirmed


If students withdraw admission, we will refund (This will be discussed later)




Student Name : Aman Rouniyar

School : ODM Public School

Class : 11 Science

Wing : Residential


Application Number : 123456 Fee Structure Name : 11 Science Residential Payment Plan

Scholarship Name : 100% Scholarship

Scholarship Status :
 Approved

Payment Link : 
 Sent Re-Send

Payment Link Status : 
 Active

Payment Status : 
 Pending

Hot

Registered Mobile Number : 9337781090

Registered Email ID : amanrouniyar@odmegroup.org


Follow Up : 11:00AM , 16-Jan-2022
Assigned Counsellor : Mangesh Sir

Admission Status :
 Pending

View Application Form

View Documents

Replies

Follow-up

Fee Structure

Payment Plan

Scholarship Details

Transaction History

Lead Status

Admission Status

Write here to reply

Student Name
Date & Time : 16-01-2022 , 14:00

Counsellor Name

Date & Time : 16-01-2022 , 14:00

Replies



Student Name : Aman Rouniyar

School : ODM Public School

Class : 11 Science

Wing : Residential


Application Number : 123456 Fee Structure Name : 11 Science Residential Payment Plan

Scholarship Name : 100% Scholarship

Scholarship Status :
 Approved

Payment Link : 
 Sent Re-Send

Payment Link Status : 
 Active

Payment Status : 
 Pending

Hot

Registered Mobile Number : 9337781090

Registered Email ID : amanrouniyar@odmegroup.org


Follow Up : 11:00AM , 16-Jan-2022
Assigned Counsellor : Mangesh Sir

Admission Status :
 Pending

View Application Form

View Documents

Replies

Follow-up

Fee Structure

Payment Plan

Scholarship Details

Transaction History

Lead Status

Admission Status

Counsellor Name Created on : 16-01-2022 , 14:00
Followup on  : 16-01-2022 , 14:00

FOLLOW UP DETAILS

Remarks

Counsellor Name Created on : 16-01-2022 , 14:00
Followup on  : 16-01-2022 , 14:00 Remarks

DD - MM - YYYY HH : MM

FOLLOW UP DATE FOLLOW UP TIME

ADD REMARKS

Counsellor Name Created on : 16-01-2022 , 14:00 Remarks



Student Name : Aman Rouniyar

School : ODM Public School

Class : 11 Science

Wing : Residential


Application Number : 123456 Fee Structure Name : 11 Science Residential Payment Plan

Scholarship Name : 100% Scholarship

Scholarship Status :
 Approved

Payment Link : 
 Sent Re-Send

Payment Link Status : 
 Active

Payment Status : 
 Pending

Hot

Registered Mobile Number : 9337781090

Registered Email ID : amanrouniyar@odmegroup.org


Follow Up : 11:00AM , 16-Jan-2022
Assigned Counsellor : Mangesh Sir

Admission Status :
 Pending

View Application Form

View Documents

Replies

Follow-up

Fee Structure

Payment Plan

Scholarship Details

Transaction History

Lead Status

Admission Status

Counsellor Name

LEAD STATUS

Counsellor Name

16-01-2022 , 14:00 Hot Warmto

16-01-2022 , 14:00 ColdtoWarm

Counsellor Name 16-01-2022 , 14:00 toCold Not Interested.  

Update Status



   

